
FOX CHAPEL AUTHORITY
NOTICE OF 2024
MEETING DATES

Notice is hereby given that
the  Board  of  Directors  of
Fox  Chapel  Authority  will
hold  its  2024  meeting
dates as posted below, to
be held at the Fox Chapel
Authority office, 255 Alpha
Drive,  O’Hara  Township,
Pennsylvania,  at  seven
(7:00 p.m.) to consider any
such  business  as  may
come before the Board.
Tuesday, January 30, 2024
Tuesday, February 27, 2024
Tuesday, March 26, 2024
Tuesday, April 30, 2024
Tuesday, May 28, 2024
Tuesday, June 25, 2024
Tuesday, July 30, 2024
Tuesday, August 27, 2024
Tuesday,  September  24,
2024
Tuesday, October 29, 2024
Tuesday, December 3, 2024
PLEASE  NOTE:  MEETINGS
WILL BE CONDUCTED BOTH
IN  PERSON  AND  IN  AN
ELECTRONIC  FORMAT
(ZOOM). PERSONS WISHING
TO  PARTICIPATE  IN  THE
MEETING  REMOTELY
SHOULD  CONTACT  THE
AUTHORITY MANAGER.
Questions  regarding  any
meeting  may  be  directed
to  the  Authority  Manager
in the Fox Chapel Authority
office,  255  Alpha  Drive,
Pittsburgh,  PA,  15238
(info@foxchapelwater.co
m)


